

SLP(C)No. 8515-8516 OF 2003
ITEM No.5

Court No. 8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3-4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8515-8516/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2003 in CMWP 14/03

of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NARAIN DAS GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bhaskar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra,Adv.
Mrs. Ritu Jalali,Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issus notice.

The case shall not be listed until and unless the service in the main matter is complete.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master