

\226

C.A.No. 3688-3693 OF 2003

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 14-19 in
Civil Appeal No.3688-3693/2003

VIDYA GUPTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As.after four weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

